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1 ALLARD, Nellie (32)  CAN Ope F
W5B 310 TSB 350
F 60 TBB 200
B 60 RTBB 200
BB 90 TF 100
RBB 90 TWB 2x not credit 150
WBB 150 TWF 1x not credit 150
RWBB 4x not credit TS 130
F 4x not credit RTS Fall
LB 110
LF 110
5B 110
WF 80
WO 150
RWO 3x not credit

out of time
First pass : 1320 Second pass : 1280

Total :

2600
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WF 20 - e
ol ot Worlds 26/02-02/03/25 Wl 2/03/2025-12:06 pm
2 BOSKUS, Brooke (249 *USA  OpeF
POS 5x not credit T5B 350
WBB 2x not credit 150 TBB 200
RWBB 150 RTBB 200
BB 90 TWBB 4x not credit
RBB 90 TWF 1x not credit 150
WF 80 B 100
B 60 TF 100
RWF 80 RTB 100
WB 80 RTF 100
F 60 TS 2x not credit 130
RWB 80 RTS 130
RF 60 TWB 150
WLB 160 TF
LF 110 RTWB 150
LB 110 RTF
WLF 160 TWLB 3x not credit
S 2x not credit 40 TF out of time
RS 2x not credit
out of time
(@] 1x not credit
out of time
First pass : 1560 Second pass : 1860
Total : 3420
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WAINWRIGHT, Madison

L
ﬂ

N

(48) NZL

OrakeiBasin (N2)
Page 3

2/03/2025-12:06 pm

Ope F

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TWBB
TWF
TS

B

TF
RTB
TS5F
TO

RTO

First pass :

1x not credit

Fall

350

200

200

330

150

130

100

100

100

350

200

2210

W5B

WBB

RwWBB

BB

RBB

WF

RWF

woO

BFL

Second pass :

Total ;

1x not credit

4x not credit

Fall

310

60

60

150

150

90

90

80

80

1070

3280
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N
4 HENDERSON, Eva (@) +UsA  OpeF
TO 200 POS 5x not credit
B 100 WBB 150
TBB 200 RWBB 150
RTBB 200 BB 1x not credit 90
TF 100 RBB 1x not credit 90
B 2x not credit W5F 5x not credit
RTF 1x not credit 100 B 60
RTB 100 RWS5F 4x not credit
TWBB 330 wo 4x not credit
TWF 150 wWB 1x not credit 80
TS 1x not credit 130 F 1x not credit 60
RTS 130 RWB 80
TWB 5x not credit RF 60
TF 1x not credit 5B 2x not credit 110
RTWB 4x not credit 5F 2x not credit 110
RTF 1x not credit S 3x not credit
TO out of time RS 3x not credit
RTO Fall 0] 90
out of time
First pass : 1740 Second pass : 1130
Total : 2870
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5 BUTLIN, Lara (5)  AUS  OpeF
POS 5x not credit T5B 1x not credit 350
WBB 150 TWBB 330
RWBB 150 TWF 150
BB 90 B 100
RBB 90 TBB 200
WS5F 1x not credit 310 RTBB 200
B 60 T5F 2x not credit 350
WF 2x not credit 80 TO 200
WO 150 RTO 200
BFL 500 TWO 1x not credit 300
RBFL 500 TWB 150
0] 90 TF 100
RO Fall TS out of time
RTS 2x not credit
out of time
First pass : 2170 Second pass : 2630
Total : 4800
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6 STEINER, Lili (10 AUT Ope F
T5B 350 POS 5x not credit
TWBB 330 WBB 150
TWF 1x not credit 150 RwWBB 150
B 100 BB 90
TBB 200 RBB 90
RTBB 200 W5F 5x not credit
TF 2x not credit 100 B 60
TO 2x not credit 200 RW5F 310
RTO 200 WO 150
TO SLB 1x not credit 350
TWO Fall F 60
wWLB 160
RF 60
WLO 1x not credit 260
S 1x not credit 40
RS out of time
First pass : 1830 Second pass : 1930
Total 3760




i
JWWEF 2025

Waterski & F i

7

2025 IWWF University
Worlds 26/02-02/03/25

WOLFISBERG, Kirsi

e
71
F;IJ

(44)

Sul

OrakeiBasin (N2)

2/03/2025-12:06 pm

TSB
TBB
RTBB
T5F
TO
RTO
TWO
B
TWBB
TF 2x not credit
TS 3x not credit
RTS 2x not credit
TWB
TWF

out of time

First pass :

350 WLO
200 WLB
200 LF
350 LB
200 WLF
200 B
300 WBB
100 RWBB
330 BB
100 RBB
F
130 BFL
150 0]
RO
2610 Second pass :
Total

2x not credit

out of time

out of time

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

60

500

1900

4510

Ope F
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N
MORONEY, Layne (26)  AUS  OpeF
TSB 350 WLO 260
TBB 200 WLB 160
RTBB 200 LF 110
T5F 1x not credit 350 LB 110
TO 200 WLF 160
RTO 200 B 60
TWO 1x not credit 300 WBB 150
TWLB 320 RWBB 150
TF 100 BB 90
TB 1x not credit 100 RBB 90
TWBB 330 F 60
TWF out of time WB 80
TS 1x not credit WS5F Fall
out of time
First pass : 2650 Second pass : 1480
Total : 4130
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9 WILLIAMS, Courtney (52 Nzl Ope F

T5B 350 POS 5x not credit
TBB 200 WBB 150
RTBB 200 RWBB 150
TWBB 4x not credit BB 90
TWF 150 RBB 90
TS 130 WF 80
B 100 B 60
TF 100 RWF 80
RTB 100 WB 80
T5F 1x not credit 350 F 60
TO 1x not credit 200 5B 110
RTO 2x not credit 200 5F 110
TO 3x not credit O 90
TWB out of time RO 90
TF out of time S 40

RS 1x not credit 40

BFL out of time

RBFL Fall

out of time

First pass : 2080 Second pass : 1320

Total ;

3400
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10 JARAMILLO E., Luisa (42 coL Ope F
1x not credit POS 5x not credit
TBB 1x not credit 200 WBB 150
RTBB 1x not credit 200 RwWBB 150
TF 1x not credit 100 BB 90
TB 1x not credit 100 RBB 90
RTF 1x not credit 100 W5F 5x not credit
RTB 1x not credit 100 B 60
TWBB 330 RW5F 310
RTWBB 2x not credit 330 BFL 500
TF RBFL 500
TS 3x not credit S 40
RTS 130 RS 1x not credit 40
TO Fall
First pass : 1590 Second pass : 1930

Total ;

3520
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11 YOONG HANIFAH, Aaliyah (7 MAS Ope F
T7F 450 SLB 350
TB 1x not credit 100 F 60
TBB 1x not credit 200 WB 80
TWBB 330 F
RTWBB 330 BFL 500
TBB RBFL 500
RTBB 200 B 60
T5F 350 BFLBB 800
TO 200 BFLF Fall
RTO 200
TWO 300
TWB 150
TF 100
TWLB 320
TWLBB out of time
TF out of time
First pass : 3230 Second pass : 2350
Total : 5580
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T7F
RT5B
TWBB
RTWBB
TBB
RTBB
T5F

TO
RTO
TWO
TWLO
TWLB
TWLBB

TWF

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

Worlds 26/02-02/03/25 (&2l 5105120251206 pm
STOPNICKI, Hannah 37 CAN Ope F
450 POS 5x not credit
350 WBB 150
330 RWBB 150
330 BB 90
200 RBB 90
200 W5F 310
350 B 60
200 RW5F 310
200 W5B 310
300 F 60
480 BFL 500
320 RBFL 500
B
BFLF 550
BFLB out of time
F 1x not credit
out of time
3710 Second pass : 3080
Total : 6790




